
Judge: Sam Martinson

Sunday May 28th, 2023 Small Ring Score Placing

Class 1 USDF Intro Level A - Junior

214 Lily Atkins Riot Jr 69.37 1

198 Eliana Zellmer Johnny Good Boy Jr 68.75 2

211 Morgan Shield Magic Jr 68.13 3

208 Drue Reiter Haze Jr 67.81 4

195 Esme Rennake Astro Jr 64.69 5

222 Cate Bulinski Hughey Jr 61.88 6

189 Diane Batton Jack Jr 60.31

205 Sophia Sandstrom KS Fadls Phoenix Jr 59.06

210 Trenna Basford Private Reserve Jr 58.12

130 Freya Carlson Ziegano Jr 57.50

197 Madeline Zellmer King Louie Jr 56.25

Class 1 USDF Intro Level A - Adult

102 Breanna Schaaf Abra Cadabra Sr 71.88 1

192 Rachel Walker Twisted Magic Sr 71.25 2

185 Kimberly Berger Pearl Sr 69.69 3

107 Heidi Johnson Two Step Sr 65.94 4

187 Anna Endres Lady Gritt Sr 62.81 5

175 Kasey Corcoran Sharif El Moniet Sr 60.94 6

212 Christyna Mutic The Black Dahlia Sr 60.00

190 Trinity Beel Marquis Sr NA

Class 2 USDF Intro Level B - Junior

198 Eliana Zellmer Johnny Good Boy Jr 71.56 1

214 Lily Atkins Riot Jr 70.00 2

211 Morgan Shield Magic Jr 70.00 3

130 Freya Carlson Ziegano Jr 66.56 4

195 Esme Rennake Astro Jr 64.69 5

208 Drue Reiter Haze Jr 63.75 6

197 Madeline Zellmer King Louie Jr 62.50

205 Sophia Sandstrom KS Fadls Phoenix Jr 61.56

127 Caroyln Dejong Polly What I want Jr 61.25

222 Cate Bulinski Hughey Jr 61.25

210 Trenna Basford Private Reserve Jr 55.31

Class 2 USDF Intro Level B - Adult

107 Heidi Johnson Two Step Sr 70.94 1

102 Breanna Schaaf Abra Cadabra Sr 70.94 2

181 Dave Loftness Galsi Fellibylur Sr 68.75 3

192 Rachel Walker Twisted Magic Sr 67.19 4

209 Alexandra Neumann Ready Set Go Sr 66.88 5

213 Patty Brawnger Izzy Sr 63.13 6

175 Kasey Corcoran Sharif El Moniet Sr 62.50

187 Anna Endres Last Spin Sr 61.88

212 Christyna Mutic The Black Dahlia Sr 57.19

Class 4 Walk/Trot Suitability Under Saddle 
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209 Alexandra Neumann Ready Set Go Sr 1

200 Lina Oudekirk Sofia Jr 2

211 Morgan Shield Magic Jr 3

190 Trinity Beel Marquis Sr 4

223 Anna Endres Lady Gritt Sr 5

189 Diane Batton Jack Jr 6

Class 5 Walk/Trot Equitation 

190 Trinity Beel Marquis Jr 1

200 Lina Oudekirk Sofia Jr 2

195 Esme Rennake Astro Jr 3

189 Diane Batton Jack Sr 4

211 Morgan Shield Magic Jr 5

175 Kasey Corcoran Sharif El Moniet Sr 6

222 Cate Bulinski Hughey

Class 3 USDF Intro Level C - Junior

201 Paige Pick Practically Perfect Jr 72.75 1

214 Lily Atkins Riot Jr 66.75 2

200 Lina Oudekirk Sofia Jr 66.50 3

130 Freya Carlson Ziegano Jr 65.50 4

208 Drue Reiter Haze Jr 64.25 5

205 Sophia Sandstrom KS Fadls Phoenix Jr 60.75 6

210 Trenna Basford Private Reserve Jr 58.75

127 Carolyn Dejong Polly What I want Jr 56.50

183 Alaina Bovinet Rolo Jr NA

197 Madeline Zellmer King Louie Jr NA

198 Eliana Zellmer Johnny Good Boy Jr NA

Class 3 USDF Intro Level C - Adult

107 Heidi Johnson Two Step Sr 74.50 1

175 Kasey Corcoran Sharif El Moniet Sr 61.25 5

181 Dave Loftness Galsi Fellibylur Sr 69.75 3

187 Anna Endres Last Spin Sr 56.50

188 Stephanie Warme Lillycreek Raven Sr 69.75 2

213 Patty Brawnger Izzy Sr 60.50 6

216 Lacey Rutledge Troubadour Sr 62.30 4

Class 6 Walk/Trot/ Canter Suitability Under Saddle

196 Julie Harter Archimedes Sr 1

107 Heidi Johnson Two Step Sr 2

Class 7 Walk/Trot/Canter Dressage Equitation

201 Paige Pick Practically Perfect Jr 1

176 Rina Cooper Muiredech Sr 2

Class 8 USEF Training Level 1

206 Audrey Dahlin Mr Minnesota Jr 71.35 1

224 Devrah Braunger Pippi Sr 70.77 2

220 Azley Peters Nayeli Jr 68.27 3

183 Alaina Bovinet Rolo Jr 67.89 4

207 Vail Fehr QT Kat Jr 67.50 5

201 Paige Pick Practically Perfect Jr 67.12 6



180 Eve Loftness Vordis from Moondance Sr 66.15

131 Danielle Carlson BFG Titan Sr 65.96

191 Raiyne Simich Sven Jr 65.38

218 Sydney Reed Orion Sr 64.81

114 Annika Greaney-Stanger Fedden Sr 64.62

154 Caitlin Lake Confetti Included Sr 64.23

216 Lacey Rutledge Troubadour Sr 63.27

200 Lina Oudekirk Sofia Jr 62.31

188 Stephanie Warme Lillycreek Ravven Sr 61.92

215 Becky Forsberg Filigree Sr 59.04

127 Carolyn Dejong Polly What I want Jr 58.85

High Percentage Awards:

Intro Jr: 72.75% - Paige Pick - Practically Perfect - Intro Test Level C

Intro Adult: 74.50% Heidi Johnson - Two Step - Intro Test C



Judge: Sam Martinson


